854
INSULATED TOOLS
For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts,
Bahco offers a wide range of insulated safety tools
consisting of more than 250 products.
All Bahco insulated tools are manufactured
according to the International Standard IEC60900
for working with live systems up to 1000 V AC

PZ0x100, PZ1x150, PZ2x175
TEKNO+ SCREWDRIVERS
202.033
TEKNO+ SCREWDRIVERS
202.032
867
800 series slotted screwdrivers
■■ Insulated screwdriver for slotted head screws
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ ISO 2380, IEC 60900, VDE certified
■■ High performance alloy steel blade
■■ 2-component handle, with hanging hole and anti-roll design
■■ Symbol-coded handle for quick identification of the tip
■■ SB: Retail packed
731415 mm mm mm mm mm
813VDE-3-100 1846176 10 0.5 3.0 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-3,5-100 1846183 10 0.6 3.5 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-4-100 1846190 10 0.8 4.0 100 27x90 190 40
813VDE-5,5-125 1846206 10 1.0 5.5 125 30x100 225 60
813VDE-6,5-150 1846213 10 1.2 6.5 150 33x110 260 90
813VDE-8-175 1846220 10 1.2 8.0 175 33x110 285 110
813VDE-10-200 1846237 10 1.6 10.0 200 36x120 320 175
813VDE-12-200 1846244 10 2.0 12.0 200 36x120 320 205
SB813VDE-3-100 3001627 1 0.5 3.0 100 27x90 190 44
SB813VDE-3,5-100 3001634 1 0.6 3.5 100 27x90 190 44
SB813VDE-4-100 3001641 1 0.8 4.0 100 27x90 190 44
SB813VDE-5,5-125 3001658 1 1.0 5.5 125 30x100 225 64
SB813VDE-6,5-150 3001665 1 1.2 6.5 150 33x110 260 94
SB813VDE-8-175 3001672 1 1.2 8.0 175 33x110 285 114
800 series Phillips screwdrivers
■■ Insulated screwdriver for Phillips head screws
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ ISO 8764, IEC 60900, VDE certified
■■ High performance alloy steel blade
■■ 2-component handle, with hanging hole and anti-roll design
■■ Symbol-coded handle for quick identification of the tip
■■ SB: Retail packed
731415 mm mm mm
815VDE-0-100 1846251 10 PH 0 100 27x90 190 40
815VDE-1-150 1846268 10 PH 1 150 30x110 250 75
815VDE-2-175 1846275 10 PH 2 175 33x110 285 110
815VDE-3-200 1846282 10 PH 3 200 36x120 320 175
815VDE-4-200 1846299 10 PH 4 200 36x120 320 205
SB815VDE-0-100 3001702 1 PH 0 100 27x90 190 64
SB815VDE-1-150 3001719 1 PH 1 150 30x110 250 79
SB815VDE-2-175 3001726 1 PH 2 175 33x110 285 114
SB815VDE-3-200 3001733 1 PH 3 200 36x120 320 179
800 SERIES SCREWDRIVERS
813VDE
800 SERIES SCREWDRIVERS
815VDE

C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm cu
mm
Fe+
mm
Piano
mm
2101S-140 0106592 3 140 16 19.5 9 1.5 1.3 16 3.7 2.0 1.8 126
2101S-160 0106608 3 160 18 21.5 10 2.0 1.5 18 3.8 2.5 2.0 162
2101S-180 0106615 3 180 20 23.5 11 2.5 1.5 20 4.0 2.7 2.3 245
2101S-200 0106622 3 200 22 25.5 11 2.5 1.5 22 4.5 3.0 2.5 304
End cutter
■■ Insulated end cutting pliers
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ ISO 5748, IEC 60900, VDE certified

■■ IEC 60900, opening tolerance according to ISO 691, VDE certified
■■ High performance alloy steel
■■ 2 layer colour insulation coating 6-16 mm wrenches
■■ 3 layer colour insulation coating 17-32 mm wrenches
731415 mm
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
6MV-6 0120833 5 6 92 3.7 15.0 25
6MV-7 0120840 5 7 92 3.7 17.5 30
6MV-8 0120857 5 8 92 4.0 18.0 40
6MV-9 0120864 5 9 98 4.0 21.0 45
6MV-10 0120871 5 10 108 5.0 24.0 55
6MV-11 0120888 5 11 116 5.0 26.0 60
6MV-12 0120895 5 12 125 5.5 28.0 70
6MV-13 0120901 5 13 135 5.5 31.0 75
6MV-14 0120918 5 14 140 6.0 31.0 85
6MV-15 0120925 5 15 150 6.0 33.0 90
6MV-16 0120932 5 16 157 6.5 34.0 105
6MV-17 0120949 3 17 162 6.5 37.0 120
6MV-18 0120956 3 18 170 7.0 39.0 145
6MV-19 0120963 3 19 175 7.0 42.0 150
6MV-20 0120970 3 20 180 7.5 43.0 170
6MV-21 0120987 3 21 184 7.5 46.0 190
6MV-22 0120994 3 22 193 7.5 47.0 190
6MV-23 0121007 3 23 203 8.0 49.0 220
6MV-24 0121014 3 24 210 8.5 51.0 275
6MV-27 0121021 2 27 225 9.5 59.0 370
6MV-30 0121038 2 30 240 10.0 63.0 470
6MV-32 0121052 2 32 250 10.0 68.0 530
Open end wrenches
■■ Insulated open end wrenches, 8 pcs
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ In black plastic pouch

■■ IEC 60900, opening tolerance according to ISO 691, VDE certified
■■ High performance alloy steel
■■ 3 layer colour insulation coating
■■ 12 point Dynamic-Drive Profile
731415 mm
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
2MV-6 0121069 5 6.0 140 5.0 10.5 50
2MV-7 0121083 5 7.0 145 6.0 12.0 55
2MV-8 0121090 5 8.0 150 6.0 13.0 70
2MV-9 0121106 5 9.0 155 6.5 14.5 75
2MV-10 0121113 5 10.0 160 7.0 16.0 80
2MV-11 0121120 5 11.0 170 7.5 18.0 90
2MV-12 0121137 5 12.0 180 8.0 18.5 100
2MV-13 0121144 5 13.0 180 8.5 20.5 105
2MV-14 0121151 5 14.0 190 8.5 22.0 130
2MV-15 0121168 5 15.0 195 9.5 24.0 140
2MV-16 0121175 5 16.0 200 9.5 24.5 150
2MV-17 0121182 3 17.0 205 10.0 26.5 160
2MV-18 0121199 3 18.0 215 10.5 27.0 210
2MV-19 0121205 3 19.0 225 11.0 29.0 230
2MV-21 0121212 3 21.0 235 12.0 32.0 280
2MV-22 0121229 3 22.0 245 12.0 33.0 300
2MV-23 0121236 3 23.0 255 13.0 35.0 320
2MV-24 0121243 3 24.0 265 13.0 35.0 350
T-handle
■■ Insulated T-handle
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ IEC 60900, opening tolerance according to ISO 691
■■ High performance alloy steel
■■ 3 layer colour insulation coating
■■ 6 point Dynamic-Drive Profile
731415 mm
L
mm
A
mm
B
mm
28MV-8 0121274 2 8.0 200 130 16.5 101
28MV-9 0121281 2 9.0 200 130 18.0 143
28MV-10 0121298 2 10.0 200 130 19.5 150
28MV-11 0121304 2 11.0 200 130 20.5 159
28MV-12 0121311 2 12.0 200 140 22.0 216
28MV-13 0121328 2 13.0 200 140 23.0 260
28MV-14 0121335 2 14.0 200 140 24.5 272
28MV-15 0121342 2 15.0 200 140 25.5 312
28MV-16 0121359 2 16.0 200 140 27.0 322
28MV-17 0121366 2 17.0 200 140 28.0 331
28MV-18 0121373 2 18.0 200 140 29.5 421
28MV-19 0121380 2 19.0 200 140 30.5 435
28MV-20 0121397 2 20.0 200 140 32.5 515
28MV-21 0121403 2 21.0 200 140 33.0 531
28MV-22 0121410 2 22.0 200 140 34.5 579
WRENCHES
2MV
WRENCHES
28MV

Sockets 1/2”
■■ Insulated 1/2” socket
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ ISO 2725, IEC 60900, VDE certified
■■ High performance alloy steel
■■ 2 layer colour insulation coating
■■ 12 point Dynamic-Drive Profile
■■ Not suitable for machine operation
731415 mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
7800DMV-8 0121649 10 8 50 17 22 80
7800DMV-10 0121656 10 10 50 19.5 22 82
7800DMV-11 0121663 10 11 50 20.5 22 84
7800DMV-12 0121670 10 12 50 22 22 86
7800DMV-13 0121687 10 13 50 23.2 22 88
7800DMV-14 0121694 10 14 50 24.5 22 90
7800DMV-15 0121700 10 15 50 25.5 23 92
7800DMV-16 0121717 10 16 50 27 23 95
7800DMV-17 0121724 10 17 50 28.2 24 98
7800DMV-18 0121731 10 18 50 29.5 25 105
7800DMV-19 0121748 10 19 50 30.5 27 115
7800DMV-20 0121755 10 20 50 32 28 125
7800DMV-21 0121762 10 21 50 33.2 29 135
7800DMV-22 0121779 10 22 52 34.5 30 140
7800DMV-24 0121786 5 24 52 37 33 155
7800DMV-27 0121793 5 27 54 40.5 37 195
7800DMV-30 0121809 5 30 56 44.5 40 210
7800DMV-32 0121816 5 32 58 47 43 225
Ratchet 1/2”
■■ Insulated 1/2” ratchet
■■ For work on live equipment up to 1000 volts
■■ ISO 3315/1174-2, IEC 60900, VDE certified